
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBR Friday, 26 July 2024

Trainer Dist

395 meters

 555681 Victa Marli Ronald Schadow 1 3,2,1 2/1/2 30 17/02/21 B Y Y 4 388.00 1 395m

 585964 Numerous Douglas Hammerstein 1 3,1,1 4/1/2 11 22/05/22 D 12 225.00 2 395m

 565116 Yvonne's Pick Yvonne King 1 6,1,6 4/1/1 5 18/11/21 D Y Y 17 155.00 3 395m

 552358 Katoni Aroha Hemingway 1 4,4,7 4/1/1 21 13/12/20 D Y 99.00 4 395m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBR Friday, 26 July 2024

Trainer Dist

395 meters

 567765 Slim Rusty Robin Harnas 1 6,3,1 5/1 8 19/01/22 D Y Y 3 150.00 1 395m

 572057 Victa Val Ronald Schadow 1 1,4,4 5/1 5 03/05/22 B Y Y 11 192.00 2 395m

 570163 Pippa's Hero Robin Harnas 2 1,4,5 5/1 6 13/03/22 D Y Y 11 159.00 3 395m

 568717 Hidden Stones Bronwyn Welsh 2 3,3,2 5/1 10 01/12/21 D 14 240.00 4 395m

 557415 Minter Redeem Lauren Harris 1 5,5,3 5/1 12 10/01/21 D Y 15 166.00 5 395m

 571184 More Boost Rico Darren Petersen 1 4,3,3 5/1 3 23/01/22 D 206.00 6 395m

 580425 Midnight Sun Robin Harnas 1 7,3,2 5/1 3 23/09/22 D Y 205.00 7 395m

 554277 Federal Outlaw Ben Rawlings 1 4,3,1 5/1 15 22/12/20 D Y 190.00 8 395m

 557885 Victa Kerle Ronald Schadow 1 7,6,2 5/1 13 26/04/21 B Y Y 190.00 9 395m

 568787 Miss Gravity Jack Trengove 1 5,3,5 5/1 6 03/12/21 B 185.00 10 395m

 556393 Crackerjack Nick Kevin Bewley 1 5,5,3 5/1 10 16/11/20 D Y 154.00 11 395m

 553497 Solace Darren Petersen 1 4,3,2 5/1 13 01/10/20 D 147.00 12 395m

 575053 Woodside Frankie Graham Smith 1 4,4,2 5/1 4 29/04/22 B Y 145.00 13 395m

 547673 Space Cadet Jack Trengove 1 4,5,3 5/1 13 05/03/20 D Y 112.00 14 395m

 551519 Casino Rose Kevin Bewley 1 4,6,5 5/1 14 31/08/20 B 108.00 15 395m

 559430 Rich Flex Aroha Hemingway 1 8,8,4(FEL) 5/1 10 22/03/21 D Y 89.00 16 395m

 556376 Buildin' Rolls Darren Petersen 1 5,6,4 5/1 8 31/12/20 D 85.00 17 395m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBR Friday, 26 July 2024

Trainer Dist

395 meters

 574181 Short Notice Nicole Price 1 2,2,3 6 2 20/01/22 B 3 253.00 1 395m

 573597 Rippin' Jake Robin Harnas 1 2,4,1 6 7 29/03/22 D Y 3 195.00 2 395m

 568521 Sugar Bowl Rose Aroha Hemingway 1 3,3,1 6 7 22/11/21 B 3 175.00 3 395m

 579129 Parrakie Cameron Butcher 1 2,5,2 6 1 16/12/22 B Y Y 3 170.00 4 395m

 577765 Solid Ground Paul Hammerstein 1 3,4,7 6 4 19/07/22 D 3 166.00 5 395m

 576028 American Boy Aroha Hemingway 1 3,5,7 6 1 12/04/22 D 3 133.20 6 395m

 567617 Bitter Fury Ben Rawlings 1 1,3,5 6 3 21/12/21 D Y Y 11 221.00 7 395m

 560522 Red Hot Bandit Ben Rawlings 1 1,2,2 6 5 28/06/21 D Y 13 223.00 8 395m

 567725 Zinfandel Cooper Cherylee Barber 1 1,4,5 6 6 23/01/22 D Y Y 13 191.00 9 395m

 574510 Pendlebury Pie Steven Coates 1 1,6,3 6 4 22/03/22 B 13 154.00 10 395m

 563150 Truvy Bale Scott Behrens 2 3,1,5 6 5 15/09/21 D Y 14 180.00 11 395m

 575709 Pet Detective Ben Rawlings 1 5,4,1 6 6 20/05/22 D Y Y 17 275.00 12 395m

 570673 Misty Grey Kevin Bewley 1 7,1,5 6 3 24/03/22 B Y Y 17 168.00 13 395m

 565001 Presley Jack Trengove 1 5,4,1 6 7 15/11/21 B Y Y 17 158.00 14 395m

 551513 Oakleigh Reign Kevin Bewley 1 2,3,3 6 7 31/08/20 D 189.00 15 395m

 567623 Victa Vern Ronald Schadow 1 3,4,5 6 4 21/12/21 D Y Y 168.00 16 395m

 551054 Enticement Kevin Bewley 1 4,1,2 6 4 05/10/20 B Y 159.00 17 395m

 559832 Whiskey Roll Jack Trengove 1 5,5,3 6 6 31/05/21 B Y Y 156.00 18 395m

 573889 Rev Michael Darren Petersen 2 5,4,3 6 2 08/03/22 D 152.00 19 395m

 572051 Victa Julie Ronald Schadow 1 8,2,4 6 2 03/05/22 B Y Y 136.00 20 395m

 554761 Woodside Gracie Graham Smith 1 4,3,5 6 5 01/02/21 B Y Y 125.00 21 395m

 574494 Gold Loki Graham Smith 1 4,8,6 6 3 17/04/22 B Y 125.00 22 395m

 569000 King Cordite Gino Grgurovic 1 5,5,6 6 6 21/02/22 D Y Y 79.00 23 395m

 564177 Cele Neil Mann 1 5,5,4 6 3 24/10/21 B Y 74.00 24 395m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBR Friday, 26 July 2024

Trainer Dist

395 meters

 578449 Finniss Presence Lauren Harris 1 M/1 19/11/22 D Y Y 1 395m

 578443 Finniss Sunrise Ryan Tugwell 1 M/1 19/11/22 B Y Y 2 395m

 579127 Tungkillo Cameron Butcher 1 5,6,4 M/1 16/12/22 B Y Y 93.60 3 395m

 572132 Miss Fixated Bronwyn Welsh 1 6,6,3 M/1 26/04/22 B Y 82.00 4 395m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBR Friday, 26 July 2024

Trainer Dist

455 meters

 554365 Long Haul Kiah Hurley 1 1,2,3 3/1/2 20 25/11/20 D Y 2 380.00 1 455m

 555681 Victa Marli Ronald Schadow 2 3,2,1 3/1/2 30 17/02/21 B Y Y 4 388.00 2 455m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBR Friday, 26 July 2024

Trainer Dist

455 meters

 573890 Zelda Chaos Kiah Hurley 1 2,3,2 5/1 6 17/01/22 D Y 3 262.00 1 455m

 585964 Numerous Douglas Hammerstein 2 3,1,1 5/1 11 22/05/22 D 3 225.00 2 455m

 579126 Kilkerran Cameron Butcher 1 1,4,4 5/1 3 16/12/22 B Y Y 11 207.00 3 455m

 572057 Victa Val Ronald Schadow 2 1,4,4 5/1 5 03/05/22 B Y Y 11 192.00 4 455m

 568717 Hidden Stones Bronwyn Welsh 1 3,3,2 5/1 10 01/12/21 D 14 240.00 5 455m

 554634 Lakeview Lottie Darren Petersen 2 4,3,8 5/1 5 17/11/20 B 147.00 6 455m

 545011 Confer Kevin Bewley 1 7,8,7 5/1 9 30/03/20 D Y 118.00 7 455m

 566576 George Mcfly Jack Trengove 1 3,5,4 5/1 7 15/12/21 D Y 97.00 8 455m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBR Friday, 26 July 2024

Trainer Dist

455 meters

 575713 Mango Cans Ben Rawlings 1 3,1,1 6 8 20/05/22 D Y Y 4 289.00 1 455m

 567593 Ashby Jazzy Kevin Bewley 1 1,2,1 6 5 09/12/21 B Y 11 278.00 2 455m

 570163 Pippa's Hero Robin Harnas 1 1,4,5 6 6 13/03/22 D Y Y 11 159.00 3 455m

 563150 Truvy Bale Scott Behrens 1 3,1,5 6 5 15/09/21 D Y 14 180.00 4 455m

 559748 Conspired Jack Trengove 2 4,5,1 6 3 14/03/21 D Y 17 162.00 5 455m

 573763 Kisses For Clara Raymond Fewings 2 2,2,5 6 3 11/06/22 B Y Y 240.00 6 455m

 565515 Wait And See Jack Trengove 2 5,3,5 6 4 22/11/21 D Y 161.00 7 455m

 573889 Rev Michael Darren Petersen 1 5,4,3 6 2 08/03/22 D 152.00 8 455m

 569002 White Lust Daniel Grgurovic 1 2,3,4 6 2 21/02/22 D Y Y 148.00 9 455m

 575053 Woodside Frankie Graham Smith 2 4,4,2 6 4 29/04/22 B Y 145.00 10 455m

 565632 Orson Surfer Neil Mann 2 8,1,4 6 4 04/12/21 B Y Y 127.00 11 455m

 554761 Woodside Gracie Graham Smith 2 4,3,5 6 5 01/02/21 B Y Y 125.00 12 455m

 574494 Gold Loki Graham Smith 2 4,8,6 6 3 17/04/22 B Y 125.00 13 455m

 572642 Ronny's Return Jack Trengove 1 8,4,5 6 1 10/02/22 D 117.00 14 455m

 573885 Rev Querida Douglas Hammerstein 2 4,4,3 6 3 08/03/22 B 110.40 15 455m

 573760 Winnie Mcgoogan Raymond Fewings 1 4,5,5 6 5 11/06/22 B Y Y 107.00 16 455m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBR Friday, 26 July 2024

Trainer Dist

530 meters

 542989 He's All Purpose Timothy Richards 1 2,5,2 4/1/1 42 25/02/20 D Y Y 3 219.00 1 530m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBR Friday, 26 July 2024

Trainer Dist

530 meters

 552100 Zipping Highland Nicole Price 1 3,3,3 5/1 12 26/11/20 D Y 3 163.00 1 530m

 578011 Sharing Jack Trengove 2 5,1,3 5/1 6 15/07/22 B 17 212.00 2 530m

 554634 Lakeview Lottie Darren Petersen 1 4,3,8 5/1 5 17/11/20 B 147.00 3 530m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBR Friday, 26 July 2024

Trainer Dist

530 meters

 568996 Just Alfie Lauren Harris 2 1,4,4 6 9 21/02/22 D Y Y 11 259.00 1 530m

 559748 Conspired Jack Trengove 1 4,5,1 6 3 14/03/21 D Y 17 162.00 2 530m

 565515 Wait And See Jack Trengove 1 5,3,5 6 4 22/11/21 D Y 161.00 3 530m

 565632 Orson Surfer Neil Mann 1 8,1,4 6 4 04/12/21 B Y Y 127.00 4 530m

 572642 Ronny's Return Jack Trengove 2 8,4,5 6 1 10/02/22 D 117.00 5 530m

 573885 Rev Querida Douglas Hammerstein 1 4,4,3 6 3 08/03/22 B 110.40 6 530m

 573760 Winnie Mcgoogan Raymond Fewings 2 4,5,5 6 5 11/06/22 B Y Y 107.00 7 530m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBR Friday, 26 July 2024

Trainer Dist

600+ meters

 558176 See My Future Nicole Price 1 2,1,2 5/1 9 24/04/21 B Y Y 17 271.00 1 680m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBR Friday, 26 July 2024

Trainer Dist

600+ meters

 568996 Just Alfie Lauren Harris 1 1,4,4 6 9 21/02/22 D Y Y 11 259.00 1 680m

 578011 Sharing Jack Trengove 1 5,1,3 6 6 15/07/22 B 17 212.00 2 680m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBR Friday, 26 July 2024

Trainer Dist

395 meters Grade 5 Grade 5 Series (F)

 561207 Boots Nicole Price 1 1,2,1 4/1/2 22 12/04/21 D Y 1 343.00 1 395m

 568910 Spice Boy Leslie Stewart 1 1,3,1 4/1/2 6 15/02/22 D Y Y 1 219.00 2 395m

 572632 Starlet Edition Robin Harnas 1 1,2,5 4/1/2 7 24/02/22 B Y 1 192.00 3 395m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBR Friday, 26 July 2024

Trainer Dist

395 meters Grade 5 Grade 5 Series (F)

 552356 Magic Poppet Kerry Stagg 1 2,2,1 5/1 34 13/12/20 D Y Y 3 342.00 1 395m

 569319 Bundy Baz Adrien Chevalier 1 2,4,2 5/1 8 12/12/21 D Y 3 240.00 2 395m

 567765 Slim Rusty Robin Harnas 2 6,3,1 5/1 8 19/01/22 D Y Y 3 150.00 3 395m

 569531 Aston Western Troy Hammerstein 1 2,5,2 5/1 8 24/02/22 D 3 147.00 4 395m

 567760 Jukebox Duke Tony Hinrichsen 1 3,6,4 5/1 14 19/01/22 D Y Y 3 138.00 5 395m

 572582 Victory Club Robin Harnas 1 3,5,5 5/1 13 16/02/22 D Y 3 138.00 6 395m

 571184 More Boost Rico Darren Petersen 2 4,3,3 5/1 3 23/01/22 D 206.00 7 395m
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